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Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2010 und jünger

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 11 Sina Diriwächter 2010 7.54 Final
2 10 Marie Dinichert 2010 7.60 Final
3 22 Lina Huber 2010 7.62 Final
4 13 Andrina Geissmann 2010 7.78 Final
5 7 Anouk Blattner 2011 8.09 Final
6 24 Lena Kiener 2010 8.09 Final
7 18 Tahani Linn Gygax 2011 8.15
8 280Nela Mvungama 2010 8.19
9 20 Robin Talia Hitz 2010 8.22

10 31 Maira Ruch 2010 8.29
11 5 Eliane Belser 2010 8.34
12 29 Anina Müller 2010 8.37
13 41 Irma von Felten 2010 8.38
14 21 Lucile Hoffman 2011 8.41
15 14 Elina Gloor 2010 8.50
16 19 Livia Hauser 2010 8.53
17 312Leonie Pfisterer 2010 8.56
18 43 Lisa Westermann 2010 8.60
19 12 Valentina Garcés Keller 2010 8.66
20 6 Manon Julie Bircher 2011 8.68
21 8 Sophie Brun 2011 8.78
22 39 Malin Sommer 2012 8.84
23 42 Anna Welford 2011 9.00

38 Sophia Sinniger 2010 9.00
36 Alena Schmid 2010 9.00

26 289Elin Ammon 2011 9.16
27 35 Nicole Schifferle 2012 9.18
28 40 Alina Völkle 2011 9.28
29 306Sophia Castagna 2010 9.31
30 15 Laura Grafe 2011 9.47
31 30 Tilda Ristau 2012 9.53
32 26 Selma Lemmke 2010 9.56
33 23 Lielle Annina Jakob 2011 9.72
34 317Hiba Zarouali 2011 9.97
35 32 Aline Rumo 2012 10.12
36 2 Teodora Abadzic 2011 10.13
37 319Imola Spycher 2011 11.25
38 321Timea Wernli 2012 11.38
39 34 Delia Schellenberg 2012 12.16
40 17 Hanna Grob 2013 12.31
41 16 Maelle Grafe 2013 12.47
42 291Zoé Ketterer 2013 12.75
43 309Lea Willi 2013 12.94

40m



44 1 Nina Abadzic 2013 13.00
45 9 Mia Ceko 2012 13.56
46 308Mia Willi 2013 14.94
47 37 Ronja Schmid 2013 15.41
48 3 Tuana Ela Arslan 2015 16.06

4 Elena Baur 2012 n.a.
25 Magali Lambelet 2012 n.a.
27 Azra Maniyam 2010 n.a.
28 Amélie Matuskova 2011 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2010 und jünger

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 11 Sina Diriwächter 2010 7.45 Gold
2 22 Lina Huber 2010 7.51 Silber
3 10 Marie Dinichert 2010 7.51 Bronze
4 13 Andrina Geissmann 2010 7.85 Diplom
5 24 Lena Kiener 2010 8.17 Diplom
6 7 Anouk Blattner 2011 8.29 Diplom

40m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2010 und jünger

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 180Diego von der Weid 2010 7.19 Final
2 283Adrian Petrusic 2010 7.30 Final
3 135Ognjen Abadzic 2010 7.42 Final
4 143Maurice Deucher 2010 7.44 Final
5 304Morris Castagna 2010 7.69 Final
6 167Silas Schellenberg 2010 7.73 Final
7 162Jens Oeschger 2010 7.74
8 137Nino Bernasconi 2010 7.81
9 151Loris Götz 2011 7.84

10 150Bastien Götz 2011 7.85
11 181Jan Zbinden 2010 7.88
12 182Marlo Zimmermann 2010 7.93
13 173Yanis Seiler 2011 7.96
14 142Sovan Deng 2010 7.99
15 295Sebastian Burger 2010 8.05
16 171Valentin Schrott 2010 8.06
17 169Lukas Schmid 2013 8.11
18 168Leon Schenker 2011 8.12
19 172Jace Seidel 2011 8.13
20 307Yann Willi 2010 8.19
21 149Esey Gebrehans 2010 8.20
22 138Marvin Büchli 2011 8.23

153Simon Haeutle 2010 8.23
24 159Juri Müller 2011 8.29
25 141Adrien De Gruttola 2010 8.37
26 176Tristan Thalmann 2010 8.43
27 158Pius Locher 2011 8.49
28 160Neil Müller 2011 8.64
29 166Joel Sager 2011 8.90
30 136Tufan Arslan 2010 8.92
31 178León Ugalde 2012 9.45
32 174Lucas Sinniger 2012 9.69
33 156Aaron Howald 2011 9.72
34 140Pablo Capraro 2011 9.79
35 165Nils Ruch 2012 10.21
36 183Marc Zingg 2013 10.30
37 145Yanis Diriwächter 2013 10.49
38 148Vicente Garcés Keller 2012 10.67
39 177Levi Trachsel 2012 10.91
40 323Max Müller 2013 10.97
41 139Fernando Capraro 2013 11.12
42 179Louis Urech 2012 11.36
43 164Nicolas Pfisterer 2013 11.53

40m



44 152Jean Hächler 2012 11.72
45 146Julian Marc Ehrensperger 2013 11.80
46 154Silvan Häsler 2010 12.09
47 161Emil Odermatt 2011 12.13
48 157Linus Lemmke 2013 12.16
49 163Cedric Pfisterer 2013 13.31
50 310Jérôme Hächler 2014 15.79

144Nevio Diener 2012 n.a.
147Finn Fricker 2010 n.a.
155Frédéric Hirzel 2011 n.a.
170Nicolas Schmid 2011 n.a.
175Dimitri Strub 2010 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2010 und jünger

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 180Diego von der Weid 2010 7.24 Gold
2 304Morris Castagna 2010 7.74 Silber
3 135Ognjen Abadzic 2010 7.88 Bronze
4 143Maurice Deucher 2010 8.48 Diplom
5 167Silas Schellenberg 2010 8.50 Diplom
6 283Adrian Petrusic 2010 9.07 Diplom

40m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2009

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 58 Liya Stauffer 2009 8.16 Final
2 59 Mara Thoss 2009 8.63 Final
3 46 Nuria Dätwyler 2009 8.65 Final
4 47 Florence Gähwiler 2009 8.90 Final
5 54 Fabiana Riediker 2009 9.03 Final
6 48 Sylvie Gersbach 2009 9.16 Final
7 45 Lily Bucher 2009 9.21
8 52 Aurora Mala 2009 9.25

286Lea Brasser 2009 9.25
10 50 Mattea Noemi Jakob 2009 9.43
11 53 Matilda Morina 2009 9.72
12 322Selina Wernli 2009 9.88
13 49 Nadine Haas 2009 10.00
14 44 Elisa Aslan 2009 10.56
15 55 Virginia Rykart 2009 10.72

51 Helena Koschik 2009 n.a.
56 Magdalena Simic 2009 n.a.
57 Annina Stadtherr 2009 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

50m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2009

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 58 Liya Stauffer 2009 8.31 Gold
2 59 Mara Thoss 2009 8.75 Silber
3 46 Nuria Dätwyler 2009 8.84 Bronze
4 47 Florence Gähwiler 2009 8.94 Diplom
5 48 Sylvie Gersbach 2009 9.04 Diplom
6 54 Fabiana Riediker 2009 9.25 Diplom

50m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2009

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 191Frédéric Dinichert 2009 8.26 Final
202Milo Schär 2009 8.26 Final

3 298Lars Tschamper 2009 8.45 Final
4 314Felix Schön 2009 8.55 Final
5 194Janik Grafe 2009 8.58 Final
6 192Nils Eggenschwiler 2009 8.69 Final
7 184Deniz Aslan 2009 8.71
8 198Enzo Könitzer 2009 8.75
9 212Jonas Zinniker 2009 8.77

10 204Adrian Schifferle 2009 8.82
11 209Filippo Welford 2009 9.02
12 187Max Ceko 2009 9.04
13 203Maxim Schenker 2009 9.07
14 211Alex Zingg 2009 9.07
15 315Luis-Miguel Ugarte 2009 9.20
16 207Gregor Tschanz 2009 9.24
17 193Jan Gautschi 2009 9.25
18 197Hjalmar Hüppeler 2009 9.26
19 195Gian Gysi 2009 9.26
20 201Julian Sager 2009 9.29
21 206Nick Seiler 2009 9.34
22 188Luca Dell'Olivo 2009 9.43
23 200Lionel Nikou 2009 9.51
24 189Aurelian Denzler 2009 9.56
25 186Emilio Capraro 2009 9.67
26 190Danilo Diener 2009 9.77
27 199Eneas Müller 2009 9.90
28 205Max Schmid 2009 10.04
29 210Ayman Zarouali 2009 10.52
30 208Leon Wächter 2009 10.70

185Ramon Bruder 2009 n.a.
196Julian Herzog 2009 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

50m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2009

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 202Milo Schär 2009 8.07 Gold
2 314Felix Schön 2009 8.16 Silber
3 192Nils Eggenschwiler 2009 8.38 Bronze
4 191Frédéric Dinichert 2009 8.88 Diplom
5 194Janik Grafe 2009 9.41 Diplom
6 298Lars Tschamper 2009 10.09 Diplom

50m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2008

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 63 Riana Gloor 2008 8.10 Final
2 68 Tiziana Rosamilia 2008 8.15 Final
3 71 Sarine Sigrist 2008 8.38 Final
4 64 Kim Giuliana Gygax 2008 8.81 Final
5 299Luna Herren 2008 8.84 Final
6 66 Jessica Neeser 2008 8.95 Final
7 60 Nora Belser 2008 9.03
8 67 Maja Piotrowska 2008 9.19
9 311Julia Pfisterer 2008 9.19

10 324Tabea Keinath 2008 9.24
11 72 Zoe Zürcher 2008 9.31
12 62 Sophie Lena Ehrensperger 2008 9.46
13 65 Eva Muff 2008 9.52
14 296Milena Ganz 2008 9.66
15 305Alissia Castagna 2008 9.79
16 69 Noemi Roth 2008 9.91

61 Alicia Dubs 2008 n.a.
70 Lily Rothacher 2008 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

50m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2008

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 63 Riana Gloor 2008 8.08 Gold
2 68 Tiziana Rosamilia 2008 8.25 Silber
3 71 Sarine Sigrist 2008 8.70 Bronze
4 66 Jessica Neeser 2008 8.93 Diplom
5 64 Kim Giuliana Gygax 2008 8.95 Diplom
6 299Luna Herren 2008 9.04 Diplom

50m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2008

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 226Max Mollet 2008 8.17 Final
2 219Luiz Hemmi 2008 8.23 Final
3 215Aim Deng 2008 8.52 Final
4 218Sascha Haldimann 2008 8.61 Final
5 217Axel Guignard 2008 8.65 Final
6 221Jan Kiener 2008 8.66 Final
7 222Linus Klee 2008 8.73
8 290Marc Ammon 2008 8.80
9 288Emmanuel Ballesteros 2008 8.82

10 230Marlon Puck 2008 8.84
11 231Athyshian Ragunathan 2008 8.85
12 303Lenny  Liberto 2008 8.87
13 232Ruben Rüttimann 2008 8.97
14 213Tom Brodbin 2008 9.09
15 235Luis Wagner 2008 9.11
16 229Clement Persson 2008 9.12
17 216Edom Gebrehans 2008 9.36
18 234Vishva Vigneswaran 2008 9.54
19 318Jamal Zarouali 2008 9.58
20 228Henry Parrizas 2008 9.60
21 236Muhammed Zahid 2008 11.12

214Aaron Büchli 2008 n.a.
220Elijah Keme 2008 n.a.
223Mathis Lambelet 2008 n.a.
224Lenny Liberto 2008 n.a.
225Elias Meinhardt 2008 n.a.
227Flurin Musterle 2008 n.a.
233Gabriel Schmid 2008 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

50m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2008

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 215Aim Deng 2008 8.00 Gold
2 226Max Mollet 2008 8.07 Silber
3 217Axel Guignard 2008 8.42 Bronze
4 221Jan Kiener 2008 8.44 Diplom
5 219Luiz Hemmi 2008 8.69 Diplom
6 218Sascha Haldimann 2008 8.70 Diplom

50m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2007

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 79 Jael Fleischmann 2007 9.10 Final
2 88 Alijah Schär 2007 9.34 Final
3 91 Emma von der Weid 2007 9.35 Final
4 80 Milana Gersbach 2007 9.62 Final
5 89 Aze Sevimli 2007 9.75 Final
6 82 Lilia Kamm 2007 9.90 Final
7 74 Moana Dahinden 2007 10.03
8 87 Aita Schäfli 2007 10.10
9 77 Anne-Catherin Dinichert 2007 10.11

10 83 Gina Landert 2007 10.12
11 73 Selma Anliker 2007 10.25
12 76 Tess Dietiker 2007 10.34
13 86 Emma Müller 2007 10.38
14 84 Daria Littmann 2007 10.42
15 78 Jessica Ellenberger 2007 10.65
16 75 Darina Didenko 2007 10.82
17 313Malu Mirocha Maurer 2007 10.93
18 316Andrea Petrusic 2007 10.94
19 85 Angélique Meier 2007 11.04

81 Zoé Hirzel 2007 n.a.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2007

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 79 Jael Fleischmann 2007 9.02 Gold
2 88 Alijah Schär 2007 9.37 Silber
3 91 Emma von der Weid 2007 9.52 Bronze
4 80 Milana Gersbach 2007 9.75 Diplom
5 82 Lilia Kamm 2007 9.82 Diplom
6 89 Aze Sevimli 2007 9.89 Diplom

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2007

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 246Adriano Rosamilia 2007 9.22 Final
2 252Nik Zbinden 2007 9.37 Final
3 251Matt Wihler 2007 9.40 Final
4 240Lukas Ellenberger 2007 9.62 Final
5 241Lars Hauser 2007 10.13 Final
6 253Ben Zingg 2007 10.16 Final
7 245Yannick Pfisterer 2007 10.19
8 239Ezra Chukwunyelu 2007 10.27
9 247Silvan Rumo 2007 10.39

10 243Lars Oeschger 2007 10.45
242Norvin Hüppeler 2007 10.56

12 237Alpha Bah 2007 10.98
13 285Tim Brasser 2007 10.98
14 249Tian Sommer 2007 11.00
15 238Lionel Blattner 2007 11.02

90 Tobias Stadtherr 2007 n.a.
244Arno Pfammatter 2007 n.a.
248Dominik Simic 2007 n.a.
250Julian Tschanz 2007 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2007

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 246Adriano Rosamilia 2007 8.97 Gold
2 240Lukas Ellenberger 2007 9.40 Silber
3 251Matt Wihler 2007 9.43 Bronze
4 252Nik Zbinden 2007 9.64 Diplom
5 253Ben Zingg 2007 9.93 Diplom
6 241Lars Hauser 2007 10.19 Diplom

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2006

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 96 Aurelia Häuptli 2006 9.28 Final
2 101Emelie Mauch 2006 9.50 Final
3 95 Lara Cavegn 2006 9.69 Final
4 105Naomi Zürcher 2006 9.78 Final
5 297Nataly Zwahlen 2006 9.85 Final
6 320Taylor Defratis 2006 9.94 Final
7 99 Rita Lukaj 2006 10.06
8 302Anna Zürny 2006 10.28
9 94 Nisha Brändli 2006 10.31

10 100Lilian Matter 2006 10.43
11 104Elina Thalmann 2006 10.44

93 Amira Anghileri 2006 10.44
281Milla Bernasconi 2006 10.44

14 92 Jeanne Ammann 2006 10.53
15 102Lisa Niklaus 2006 10.68
16 97 Sabina Jovic 2006 10.78
17 103Laura Ninkovic 2006 11.13

98 Sophia Keme 2006 n.a.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2006

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 96 Aurelia Häuptli 2006 9.33 Gold
2 101Emelie Mauch 2006 9.64 Silber
3 95 Lara Cavegn 2006 9.91 Bronze
4 320Taylor Defratis 2006 9.95 Diplom
5 297Nataly Zwahlen 2006 10.04 Diplom
6 105Naomi Zürcher 2006 10.06 Diplom

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2006

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 256Robin Gloor 2006 8.90 Final
2 260Leandro Roth 2006 9.43 Final
3 300Jeron Michalik 2006 9.46 Final
4 257Joel Haller 2006 9.47 Final
5 259Joel Roth 2006 9.65 Final
6 255Jamie Dubs 2006 9.67 Final
7 301Veljko Mitic 2006 9.81
8 254Cyrill Brändli 2006 9.85
9 262Tim Sevimli 2006 10.20

10 282Niklas Bolliger 2006 10.22
11 258Laurin Puck 2006 10.77

261Jeremy Rothacher 2006 n.a.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2006

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 256Robin Gloor 2006 8.83 Gold
2 257Joel Haller 2006 9.43 Silber
3 260Leandro Roth 2006 9.84 Bronze
4 300Jeron Michalik 2006 9.86 Diplom

259Joel Roth 2006 9.86 Diplom
6 255Jamie Dubs 2006 10.07 Diplom

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2005

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 108Irina Hess 2005 8.81 Final
2 109Ella Karg 2005 9.56 Final
3 287Léonie Ballesteros 2005 9.62 Final
4 325Mirjam Keinath 2005 10.28 Final
5 110Sarina Littmann 2005 10.41 Final
6 106Jasmin Bruder 2005 10.50 Final
7 114Hatice Yerlikaya 2005 10.60
8 112Nishaly Sivakumar 2005 11.03
9 115Aleena Zahid 2005 12.53

107Lou Fricker 2005 n.a.
111Victoria Martins 2005 n.a.
113Mara Weber 2005 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2005

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 108Irina Hess 2005 9.00 Gold
2 287Léonie Ballesteros 2005 9.51 Silber
3 109Ella Karg 2005 9.69 Bronze
4 325Mirjam Keinath 2005 9.95 Diplom
5 106Jasmin Bruder 2005 10.44 Diplom
6 110Sarina Littmann 2005 10.60 Diplom

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2005

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 264Elias Denzler 2005 8.79 Final
2 265Nikko Gütiger 2005 8.82 Final
3 270Jacopo Urselli 2005 8.89 Final
4 266Noah Hemmi 2005 9.05 Final
5 267Tshimologo Mvungama 2005 9.15 Final
6 268Mathieu Persson 2005 9.56 Final
7 271Timo Zingg 2005 9.57
8 263Marius Bisaro 2005 10.13
9 284Melihcan Abay 2005 10.18

269Alexander Schenk 2005 n.a.
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2005

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 265Nikko Gütiger 2005 8.83 Gold
2 264Elias Denzler 2005 8.87 Silber
3 270Jacopo Urselli 2005 9.06 Bronze
4 266Noah Hemmi 2005 9.12 Diplom
5 267Tshimologo Mvungama 2005 9.30 Diplom
6 268Mathieu Persson 2005 9.73 Diplom

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2004

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 122Angelina Roschi 2004 8.50 Final
2 121Nina Rosamilia 2004 8.78 Final
3 124Jana Struck 2004 9.19 Final

117Alisha Gloor 2004 9.19 Final
5 118Kim Holliger 2004 9.38 Final
6 33 Julia Rykart 2004 9.44 Final
7 116Simea Anghileri 2004 9.65
8 123Lara Santos 2004 10.06

119Nina Kunz 2004 n.a.
120Leonie Phillipp 2004 n.a.
125Louise Wedgwood 2004 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2004

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 122Angelina Roschi 2004 8.61 Gold
2 121Nina Rosamilia 2004 8.68 Silber
3 117Alisha Gloor 2004 9.11 Bronze
4 124Jana Struck 2004 9.14 Diplom
5 118Kim Holliger 2004 9.40 Diplom
6 33 Julia Rykart 2004 9.55 Diplom

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2004

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 276Fabio Stukator 2004 8.75 Final
2 274Kiriraj Krishnathasan 2004 9.38 Final
3 275Tim Pufahl 2004 10.00 Final

272Maxime Guignard 2004 n.a.
273Gabriel Hunziker 2004 n.a.
294Mussie Asefaw Nahom 2004 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

60m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2004

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 276Fabio Stukator 2004 8.83 Gold
2 274Kiriraj Krishnathasan 2004 9.36 Silber
3 275Tim Pufahl 2004 9.87 Bronze

60m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2003

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 293Nora Eggenberger 2003 10.75 Final
2 130Valentina Rosamilia 2003 11.00 Final
3 326Marion Okpala 2003 11.25 Final
4 129Tiana Hofer 2003 11.28 Final
5 127Carolina Coric 2003 11.78 Final
6 126Giulia Berner 2003 11.81 Final
7 128Désirée Grana de la Torre 2003 n.a.
8 131Paula Tschanz 2003 n.a.

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

80m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2003

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 130Valentina Rosamilia 2003 10.74 Gold
2 293Nora Eggenberger 2003 10.81 Silber
3 129Tiana Hofer 2003 11.24 Bronze
4 326Marion Okpala 2003 11.47 Diplom
5 126Giulia Berner 2003 11.63 Diplom
6 127Carolina Coric 2003 11.76 Diplom

80m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2003

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 277Pascal Erb 2003 11.53 Final
2 278Cédric Lehmann 2003 11.75 Final
3 328Christoph Keilitz 2003 12.43 Final

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

80m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2003

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 278Cédric Lehmann 2003 11.48 Gold
2 277Pascal Erb 2003 11.51 Silber
3 328Christoph Keilitz 2003 12.30 Bronze

80m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Mädchen Jg. 2002

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 132Joana Fiore 2002 10.21 Final
2 292Malimba Taimako 2002 10.84 Final
3 133Nina Holzherr 2002 11.10 Final
4 134Sara Lupsan 2002 11.50 Final
5 327Tamara Tomic 2002 12.21 Final

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

80m



Rangliste Final
Mädchen Jg. 2002

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 132Joana Fiore 2002 10.31 Gold
2 292Malimba Taimako 2002 10.98 Silber
3 133Nina Holzherr 2002 11.25 Bronze
4 327Tamara Tomic 2002 12.07 Diplom

80m



Rangliste Vorläufe
Knaben Jg. 2002

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 279Marc Gloor 2002 10.12 Final
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

80m



Rangliste Final
Knaben Jg. 2002

Rang Nr.Name Jg. Leistung

1 279Marc Gloor 2002 10.12 Gold

80m


